AMA/NATC National Championship Round 7 NY Results July 25, 2009

PRO
1 Cody Webb
2 Pat Smage
3 Will Ibsen
4 Keith Wineland
5 Ron Commo I
Expert
1 Ray Peters
2 Max Nelson
3 Travis Fox
4 Jerome Gregorowicz
5 Gary Bourque
6 Chase Harker
7 Cody Bradon
8 lan Delaney
9 Andrew Oldar
10 Louise Forsley
11 Keifer Jacobson
12 David Aldo Jr
Expert 125
1 Karl Davis Jr.
2 Bryan Roper
3 Nathan Hassler
Eric Storz
Expert-Sportsman
1 Todd Roper
2 Nick Mantzoros
3 Jim Gawne
4 Clark Myers
5 Terry Anselmo
6 Daniel Benjamin
7 Steven DeCubellis
8 Jon Michael Minteer
9 Ben Winterer
10 Joshua Benjamin
11 David Biff Knapp
12 Jonathan Mason
Chris Nielsen
Highschool
1 Logan R. Bolopue
2 Kenan Jacobson
3 Samuel Fastle
4 Will Sharp
Alex Nielsen
Junior
1 Nick Fonzi
2 Hunter Weaver
3 Nathan Hirt
4 Brian L. Stull
5 Joseph Mason
6 Jason Hirt
Sportsman
1 Ryan Roznovsky
2 Christopher M. Zuroske
3 Adam Blumhorst
4 J. Ryder Schnaithmann
5 Jason Graaf
6 Tim Pullman
7 Jordan Ryan Young
8 John Banzhaf
Women
1 Christy Williams
2 Kerry Williams Aaron
3 Caroline Allen
4 Sarah Duke
5 Laura Paugh
Ariel Winters
Senior 35

Score
51.0
60.0
87.0
88.0

117.0

Score
55.0
80.0
83.0
90.0
91.0

100.0
105.0
112.0
113.0
120.0
130.0
136.0

Score

83.0
106.0
124.0

DSQ

Score
36.0
38.0
44.0
44.0
48.0
52.0
53.0
58.0
60.0
70.0
80.0
83.0

Score
29.0
68.0
74.0

107.0

Score
19.0
40.0
40.0
44.0
60.0
61.0

Score
12.0
19.0
21.0
27.0
36.0
39.0
44.0
57.0

Score
25.0
40.0
49.0
53.0

106.0

Score

Cleans

20

19

13

16.0

6.0
Cleans

19

12

16

11.0

10.0

12.0

9.0

8.0

8.0

4.0

7.0

6.0
Cleans

15

9

6

Cleans
24
23
23

22.0
22.0
18.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
17.0
16.0
12.0

Cleans
25
17
20
7.0

Cleans
31
26
25
19.0
16.0
15.0
Cleans
32
29
30
25.0
24.0
24.0
21.0
15.0
Cleans
27
22
20
22.0
7.0

Cleans

Time P. 1
0 000

0 000

0 000

0 000

0 010

Time P. 1
0 000

0 000

0 000

0 000

0 000

0 000

0 000

0 000

0 010
0110

0 200

0 000

Time P. 1
0 000

0 000

0 010

000

Time P. 1
0 201

0 000

0 010

0 000

0 010
0101

0 103

0 520

0 520
0335

0 103

0 230
DNS 000
Time P. 1
0 100

0 220

0 335

0 553
DNS 000
Time P. 1
0 000

0 000

0 000

0 000

0 100

0 010

Time P. 1
0 000

0 000

0 000

0 000

0 000

0 000

0 300

0 000

Time P. 1
0 000

0 000

0 000

0 000

0 000
DNS 000
Time P. 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Lpl Lp2 Lp3 Pen. Class State Brand

510
533
353
353
555

2
532
5565
555
555
535
565
555
555
555
5565
555
555

2
535
5565
555
550

2
000
000
000
000
000
001
000
000
000
000
010
005
000

2
000
510
000
125
000

2
000
000
000
500
120
315

2
000
000
000
000
010
505
000
100

2
001
211
300
052
551
000

231
Sl
333
335
533

3
523
355
555
555
555
5565
555
555
555
5565
355
555

3
555)
563
555
550

3
000
000
000
000
000
001
000
000
001
012
000
010
000

3
000
010
000
000
000

3
000
000
010
100
000
000

3
000
000
000
101
210
020
103
511

3
000
000
210
501
352
000

100
005
553
353
535

4
535
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555

4
555
555
555
550

4
033
533
353
533
255
533
325
555
535
555
555
555
000

4
133
555
555
555
000

4
533
535
535
555
555
555

4
523
330
555
555
555
555
552
552

4
355
555
555
555
555
000

522
321
535
555
533

B
001
010
003
335
023
133
253
531
030
533
035
353

B
230
233
555
320

B
500
000
000
200
000
000
100
000
000
000
310
100
000

5
000
000
000
102
000

5
000
000
000
011
020
110

5
000
003
000
000
000
000
000
222

5
001
201
100
100
210
000

555)
555)
565
555
555

6
522
533
555
555
533
565
555
555
555
565
555
555

6
555)
565
555
550

6
000
000
000
010
000
000
000
110
001
000
000
005
000

6
000
000
000
012
000

6
000
010
050
202
000
002

6
000
000
000
000
500
110
501
000

6
000
010
000
000
132
000

535
555)
565
555
555

7
232
323
333
222
333
355
335
533
355
565
555
555

7
333
335
335
330

7
553
533
555
555
333
533
555
555
555
563
555
555
000

7
533
555
555)
555
000

7
000
055
222
015
055
513

7
000
000
021
131
530
000
021
112

7
100
010
511
225
555
000

000
100
102
500
115

8
000
352
200
102
151
505
133
552
125
333
135
535

8
000
331
131
500

8
000
000
030
000
000
000
000
001
000
000
000
011
000

8
000
000
000
021
000

8
000
100
000
100
522
301

8
200
010
000
001
001
000
000
051

8
000
000
001
000
500
000

000
000
000
000
550

000
000
100
000
005

000
000
500
000
102

001
000
200
500
551

23
22
35
34
42

9 10 11 12ip

050
000
500
100
500
300
500
550
555
511
555
555

000
101
000
200
100
010
000
520
510
502
550
055

000
101
202
232
131
510
523
111
133
025
535
335

000
300
000
000
500
000
110
000
000
011
000
100

22
29
32
31
36
37
37
46
35
44
41
42

9 10 11 12ip

250
5565
550
510

000
000
552
250

310
511
352
200

000
000
000
000

30
38
42
40

9 10 11 12ip

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
100
000

101
320
130
315
025
150
352
130
500
310
555
535
000

250
333
235
321
552
335
533
333
135
355
535
335
000

000
110
000
000
520
351
002
500
153
515
5563
513
000

15
17
11
18
15
18
18
25
22
24
29
27

0

9 10 11 121

000
000
000
011
000

050
5563
035
555
000

131
351
555
555
000

000
203
505
555
000

8
27
23
32

0

9 10 11 121

000
000
000
001
101
000

035
555
555)
015
565
555

000
000
000
201
111
121

000
000
000
000
000
000

5
11
12
16
19
23

9 10 11 121,

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
050

000
130
003
013
201
333
355
535

000
005
000
000
000
000
210
102

000
000
000
000
000
010
000
000

7
4
5
7
19
14
19
20

9 10 11 121,

000
000
000
000
515
000

153
555)
553
565
555
000

000
100
150
000
535
000

000
000
000
000
011
000

5
15
22
18
41

0

14
16
26
28
36
Lp2
18
26
23
28
29
30
34
39
40
36
44
46
Lp2
30
35
47
31
Lp2
13
12
20
12
18
19
15
19
18
21
25
22
0
Lp2
14
24
21
36

10
12
13
22
Lp2
10
13
17
17
34
0

14
22
26
26
39
Lp3
15
25
28
31
26
33
34
27
38
40
45
48
Lp3
23
33
35

Lp3

17
30
39

Lp3

11

13
12
15
Lp3
10
12
10
18
31
0

0 Pro

0 Pro

0 Pro

0 Pro

0 Pro
Pen. Class

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX
Pen. Class

0125

0125

0125

0125
pen. Class

0 ES

0 ES

0 ES

0 ES

0 ES

0 ES

0 ES

0 ES

0 ES

0 ES

0 ES

0 ES

0 ES
Pen. Class

0 HS

0 HS

0 HS

0 HS

0 HS
Pen. Class

0JR

0JR

0JR

0JR

0JR

0JR
pen. Class

0 SP

0 SP

0 SP

0 SP

0 SP

0 SP

0 SP

0 SP
Pen. Class

0 WO

0 WO

0 WO

0 WO

0 WO

0 WO

CA
Wi
GA
CO
GA
State
NY
OR
PA
PA
RI
KY
NY
CA
CA
MA
CO
CT
State
FL
AZ
NM
CA
State
AZ
PA
MI
FL
PA
NY
RI
PA
MN
NY
Ml
Mi
CA
State
PA
(60)
NM
KY
CA
State
PA
PA
MN
PA
MI
MN
State
NC
IN
IN
MD
CT
VA
PA
PA
State
BC
CO
MA
CcO
MD
AR

SHE
SHE
GAS
BET

BET

Brand
BET

GAS
GAS
BET

BET

SHE
SCo
SHE
SHE
GAS
MON
GAS
Brand
SHE
SHE
SHE
SHE
Brand
SHE
SHE
BET

BET

SHE
BET

BET

GAS
GAS
BET

GAS
Brand
SHE
BET

SHE
SHE
GAS
Brand
BET

SHE
SHE
GAS
BET

SHE
Brand
GAS
SHE
BET

SHE
GAS
GAS
MON
Brand
MON
GAS
GAS
SHE
SHE

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1p1 Lp2 Lp3 Pen. Class State Brand



1 Marc Brooks
2 Steve Krouse
3 Michael J. Leonard
4 Scott DeBolt
5 John G. Dutton
Senior 40
1 Garry Martin
2 John Altman
3 Randy McCann
4 Louis Gagliano
Senior 45
1 Karl Davis
2 Rick Land
3 John DelLelys
4 Kurt Spoonogle
5 Tim Cash
6 Jeffrey Myers
7 Norman Jewett
8 Paul Royce
9 Peter LaCagnina
10 Michael Sciocchetti
David Main
Milt Bridges
Senior 50
1 Noel Smage
2 James Zuroske
3 Wayne Galvin
4 Dave Diehl
5 John Purse
6 Frank Schoenbeck
7 Chris Hoffmeister
8 Gordon Boggie
9 Michael Meschede
10 Daniel Farago
11 Brian Carpenter
Senior 55
1 Garry Hoover
2 Bruce Bolander
3 David Aldo
4 0 Bear
Richard Wallace
Senior 60
1 Nils Mantzoros
2 Marvin B. Edgington
3 Jim Watson
Senior 65
1 Dale Malasek
2 Bill de Garis
3 Jerry Young
Senior 70
1 Bill Thompson

15.0
19.0
22.0
26.0
39.0
Score
20.0
42.0
46.0
78.0
Score
21.0
28.0
29.0
40.0
48.0
52.0
525
66.0
72.0
108.0

Score
16.0
19.0
21.0
30.0
37.0
43.0
46.0
58.0
68.0
84.0
98.0

Score
25.0
41.0
77.0
94.0
36.0

Score
38.0
38.0
96.0

Score
19.0
25.0
65.0

Score
57.0

28
29
28
27.0
26.0

Cleans
28
23
17
14.0
Cleans
29
26
24
22.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
15.0
12.0
7.0

Cleans
31
30
29
27.0
24.0
22.0
22.0
15.0
15.0
12.0
10.0
Cleans
26
21
11
6.0
27.0
Cleans
22
17
10
Cleans
26
28
16
Cleans

16

0 000 000 010 135 000 00O 100 000 000 112 00O OOO 3 5 7 035

0 000 000 000 533 000 100 001 000 00O 051 00O OOO 6 8 5 035

0 000 000 010 555 000 010 00O 00O 00O 212 000 OO0 7 8 7 035

0 000 000 001 555 001 000 205 000 00O 100 100 OO 9 512 035

0 000 000 000 555 500 000 210 000 000 355 300 000 18 11 10 035
Tmepr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 ip1 Lp2 Lp3 Pen. Class

0 000 000 020 353 000 000 000 010 000 320 100 0OO 7 10 3 040

0 000 000 000 552 005 011 000 135 001 530 005 000 11 12 19 040

0 000 201 011 555 100 000 115 022 000 335 111 000 13 13 20 040

0 300 155 102 555 103 302 055 300 000 535 055 010 22 24 32 040
Tmer. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 ip1 Lp2 Lp3 Pen. Class

0 000 000 100 153 000 00O 500 000 000 510 000 OO0 12 6 3 045

0 000 000 000 535 000 151 001 100 00O 051 000 OOO 7 13 8 045

0 000 010 100 333 000 001 013 050 00O 332 000 00O 7 13 9 045

0 000 000 001 555 010 100 150 100 000 533 310 000 16 15 9 045

0 000 100 501 555 300 300 310 010 000 553 110 000 26 13 9 045

0 000 510 021 555 105 002 030 150 000 522 000 020 17 20 15 045

0.5 001 021 010 555 000 000 015 101 000 555 201 105 14 14 24 045

0 010 215 103 555 000 001 035 230 500 155 510 002 21 19 26 045

0 010 313 310 555 115 031 135 301 000 555 510 000 26 21 25 045

0 001 555 233 555 215 033 355 555 005 555 320 110 31 35 42 045

DNS 000 000 000 000 000 000 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 000 0O 0 O 045

DNS 000 000 000 000 000 000 00O OO0 000 000 OOO OO O O O 045
Tmer. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 ip1 Lp2 Lp3 Pen. Class

0 000 000 000 533 000 000 200 000 00O 300 000 OOO 10 3 3 050

0 000 000 000 553 000 010 030 000 000 200 0OO OOO 7 9 3 050

0 000 000 010 355 100 00O 00O OO0 00O 150 00O 00O 511 5 050

0 000 000 015 555 010 200 000 001 000 050 000 OOO 7 12 11 050

0 000 001 000 555 000 501 012 001 000 353 000 OO0 13 11 13 050

0 000 010 110 555 510 000 330 001 000 055 200 OO0 16 16 11 050

0 000 500 000 555 100 001 322 005 000 335 100 000 18 10 18 050

0 100 001 531 555 220 202 030 122 000 553 020 010 21 23 14 050

0 501 010 213 555 000 032 332 330 000 555 510 000 28 22 18 050

0 000 355 333 555 120 002 531 100 010 555 555 001 28 29 27 050

0 300 532 210 555 352 515 555 005 103 555 500 002 39 25 34 050
Tmer. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1p1 Lp2 Lp3 Pen. Class

0 000 000 010 535 000 100 001 000 000 521 000 100 12 6 7 055

0 000 010 005 555 000 210 322 010 000 125 100 OO0 12 12 17 055

0 000 000 323 555 255 221 332 221 100 255 500 150 26 29 22 055

0 311 555 323 555 310 323 555 321 010 355 121 000 34 31 29 055

DNF 000 500 300 500 500 200 500 100 000 500 500 000 36 0 O 055
Tmer. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 ip1 Lp2 Lp3 Pen. Class

0 000 102 003 553 000 000 115 000 000 333 002 010 10 10 18 060

0 100 110 101 553 100 220 121 120 000 332 000 OO0 16 15 7 060

0 100 535 322 555 005 235 555 030 220 555 230 030 30 34 32 060
Tmer. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1p1 Lp2 Lp3 Pen. Class

0 000 011 000 333 000 100 020 000 00O 003 010 010 4 8 7 065

0 000 511 003 355 000 000 020 000 OO0 000 OO0 OO 8 8 9 065

0 000 055 001 025 500 522 531 310 520 035 300 200 28 18 19 065
tmep. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1p1 Lp2 Lp3 Pen. Class

0 000 012 015 555 300 503 131 010 010 355 000 011 17 18 22 070

PA
PA
NY

BET
SHE
BET
Ml BET
PA SHE
State Brand
ONT SCO
MD SHE
CT BET
CT SCO
State Brand
FL SHE
KS GAS
NY SCO
NY SHE
TN GAS
FL BET
ONT MON
VT BET
NY SHE
NY SHE
ONT SHE
IN SHE
State Brand
Wl SHE
IN SHE
MA BET
PA BET
ONT SHE
GA SHE
MD SHE
MN SHE
AZ SHE
ONT -

PA SHE
Brand
GAS
BET
GAS
GAS
BET
Brand
SHE
GAS
SHE
Brand
GAS
GAS
PA SHE
State Brand
WA GAS

State
NC
NM
CT
MN
MD
State
PA
KS
IN
State
MO
BC



